
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

713.66£
805.31£
542.95£+

953.69£
243.96£
592.96£+

213.39£
220.99£
970.19£+

729.79£
203.64£
661.43£+

936.57£
177.23£
268.22£+

712.17£
715.99£
214.43£+

332.49£
997.99£
920.69£+

999.39£
704.53£
599.93£+

639.19£
970.68£
344.37£+

982.82£
639.26£
273.38£+

419.44£
246.82£
281.15£+

982.37£
405.19£
810.54£+

424.66£
948.15£
865.65£+

754.24£
590.96£
213.86£+

986.88£
530.85£
309.99£+

792.16£
594.99£
246.23£+

293.36£
730.63£
735.55£+

886.32£
207.17£
486.95£+

300.73£
209.85£
805.26£+

336.78£
454.69£
376.79£+
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

713.66£
805.31£
542.95£+

2,061.92£

953.69£
243.96£
592.96£+

1,790.61£

213.39£
220.99£
970.19£+

1,404.57£

729.79£
203.64£
661.43£+

1,594.86£

936.57£
177.23£
268.22£+

1,382.02£

712.17£
715.99£
214.43£+

1,642.59£

332.49£
997.99£
920.69£+

2,251.17£

999.39£
704.53£
599.93£+

2,303.85£

639.19£
970.68£
344.37£+

1,954.24£

982.82£
639.26£
273.38£+

1,895.46£

419.44£
246.82£
281.15£+
947.41£

982.37£
405.19£
810.54£+

2,198.10£

424.66£
948.15£
865.65£+

2,238.46£

754.24£
590.96£
213.86£+

1,559.06£

986.88£
530.85£
309.99£+

1,827.72£

792.16£
594.99£
246.23£+

1,633.38£

293.36£
730.63£
735.55£+

1,759.54£

886.32£
207.17£
486.95£+

1,580.44£

300.73£
209.85£
805.26£+

1,315.84£

336.78£
454.69£
376.79£+

1,168.26£
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